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Description

200301220000
42220

01/22/2003
01:12:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
NEIL M JR

200301310000
60470

01/31/2003
09:52:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
CO

Party 2 NOTARY MCCUTCHEN,
JAMES R

200302250001
15810

02/25/2003
02:29:00 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATHERNE,
LEIGHA R

200302190001
04370

02/19/2003
01:11:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CARROLL,
JOHN A SR

200303030001
25140

03/03/2003
09:02:00 AM

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JAMES, AMY
M

200303280001
85240

03/28/2003
10:03:00 AM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COTTRELL,
CHAD
MICHAEL

200304040002
00670

04/04/2003
09:56:00 AM

ALABAMA
MUNICIPAL
INSURANCE
CORP

Party 2 NOTARY MOORE, AMY
K

200304160002
30990

04/16/2003
11:14:00 AM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TALBOTT,
JAMIE C

200304240002
51750

04/24/2003
11:32:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE BOND
#CC 004 2 351

Party 2 NOTARY PATE,
BRENDA T

200304240002
53510

04/24/2003
03:50:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTIN,
WENDY

200304210002
42440

04/21/2003
12:00:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLARD,
JOANNA W

200304210002
42490

04/21/2003
12:04:00 AM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MURRILL,
MARTHA T

200305060002
78780

05/06/2003
10:59:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LINDSEY,
GAIL M

200305130002
97420

05/13/2003
12:10:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE, LANEY
PROFFITT

200307020004
18780

07/02/2003
02:09:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WINSLETT,
JUDITH L

200307160004
48870

07/16/2003
08:13:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND NO
CCP0025335

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER,
KIMBERLY



200307210004
64290

07/21/2003
01:35:00 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEAL,
VICTORIA O

200307220004
67710

07/22/2003
12:26:00 AM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEULLEN,
MARY E

200307220004
68130

07/22/2003
02:25:00 PM

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BIALKO,
KATHARINA

200308080005
21810

08/08/2003
02:51:00 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GRIFFITH,
PAMELA
WEST

200308130005
33280

08/13/2003
01:45:00 PM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAIR,
JENNIFER G

200308150005
37490

08/15/2003
09:38:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND

Party 2 NOTARY LAWLEY, LOU
L

200308150005
37520

08/15/2003
09:38:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND

Party 2 NOTARY MIZZELL,
VICKIE A

200308150005
37530

08/15/2003
09:38:00 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS,
MARY H

200308260005
66240

08/26/2003
10:32:00 AM

ALABAMA
MUNICPAL
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Party 2 NOTARY WARD, SUSIE
A

200308270005
70640

08/27/2003
03:47:00 PM

AMERICAN
STATES
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWEENEY,
CATHY P

200309030005
88020

09/03/2003
03:08:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BEDGOOD,
DAVID A

200309030005
88050

09/03/2003
03:11:00 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN,
STEPHANIE

200310080006
76200

10/08/2003
10:12:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LUMPKIN,
JAMES E

200310080006
76140

10/08/2003
10:02:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STONE,
TYLER D


