	Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date R	ecorded=	2003; Par	y Role= P	arty 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301220000 42220	01/22/2003 01:12:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, NEIL M JR						
200301310000 50470	01/31/2003 09:52:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE CO	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCUTCHEN, JAMES R						
200302250001 15810	02/25/2003 02:29:00 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MATHERNE, LEIGHA R						
200302190001 04370	02/19/2003 01:11:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CARROLL, JOHN A SR						
200303030001 25140	03/03/2003 09:02:00 AM	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JAMES, AMY M						
200303280001 85240	03/28/2003 10:03:00 AM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COTTRELL, CHAD MICHAEL						
200304040002 00670	04/04/2003 09:56:00 AM	ALABAMA MUNICIPAL INSURANCE CORP	Party 2	NOTARY	MOORE, AMY K						
200304160002 30990	04/16/2003 11:14:00 AM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TALBOTT, JAMIE C						
200304240002 51750	04/24/2003 11:32:00 AM	ALABAMA STATE BOND #CC 004 2 351	Party 2	NOTARY	PATE, BRENDA T						
200304240002 53510	04/24/2003 03:50:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTIN, WENDY						
200304210002 42440	04/21/2003 12:00:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLARD, JOANNA W						
200304210002 42490	04/21/2003 12:04:00 AM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MURRILL, MARTHA T						
200305060002 78780	05/06/2003 10:59:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LINDSEY, GAIL M						
200305130002 97420	05/13/2003 12:10:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE, LANEY PROFFITT						
200307020004 18780	07/02/2003 02:09:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WINSLETT, JUDITH L						
200307160004 48870	07/16/2003 08:13:00 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND NO CCP0025335	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER, KIMBERLY						

r	-							
200307210004 64290	07/21/2003 01:35:00 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEAL, VICTORIA O			
200307220004 67710	07/22/2003 12:26:00 AM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEULLEN, MARY E			
200307220004 68130	07/22/2003 02:25:00 PM	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BIALKO, KATHARINA			
200308080005 21810	08/08/2003 02:51:00 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GRIFFITH, PAMELA WEST			
200308130005 33280	08/13/2003 01:45:00 PM	CENTENNIAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAIR, JENNIFER G			
200308150005 37490	08/15/2003 09:38:00 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND	Party 2	NOTARY	LAWLEY, LOU L			
200308150005 37520	08/15/2003 09:38:00 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND	Party 2	NOTARY	MIZZELL, VICKIE A			
200308150005 37530	08/15/2003 09:38:00 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS, MARY H			
200308260005 66240	08/26/2003 10:32:00 AM	ALABAMA MUNICPAL INSURANCE CORPORATIO N	Party 2	NOTARY	WARD, SUSIE A			
200308270005 70640	08/27/2003 03:47:00 PM	AMERICAN STATES INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWEENEY, CATHY P			
200309030005 88020	09/03/2003 03:08:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BEDGOOD, DAVID A			
200309030005 88050	09/03/2003 03:11:00 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLAHAN, STEPHANIE			
200310080006 76200	10/08/2003 10:12:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LUMPKIN, JAMES E			
200310080006 76140	10/08/2003 10:02:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STONE, TYLER D			